North Tyneside Council

NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

IMPROVING STANDARDS

With David Laverick and Michael Macaulay

Thursday, 7 May 2009,

Quadrant, Cobalt Business Park, The Silverlink North, NE27 0BY

1.30pm

2.00pm

2.10pm

4.00pm

4.10pm

6.00pm

Coffee and registration

Welcome and Introductions — Eric Richards, Chair of Standards
Committee

David Laverick, President of the Adjudication Panel for England

Role of the Adjudication Panel
. Effectiveness of Standards Committees
° Questions and Answer session

Break for coffee

Dr Michael Macaulay, Lecturer at Teesside University

. Recurrent research
. Questions and Answer session

Finish

To book your place / for further details contact

Yvonne Harrison (0191) 643 5320 or email
yvonne.harrison@northtyneside.gov.uk

(Please confirm your booking by close of play on

Friday 1 May 2009)



