## **NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL**



## **IMPROVING STANDARDS**

## With David Laverick and Michael Macaulay

## Thursday, 7 May 2009, Quadrant, Cobalt Business Park, The Silverlink North, NE27 0BY

1.30pm	Coffee and registration
2.00pm	Welcome and Introductions – Eric Richards, Chair of Standards Committee
2.10pm	<ul> <li>David Laverick, President of the Adjudication Panel for England</li> <li>Role of the Adjudication Panel</li> <li>Effectiveness of Standards Committees</li> <li>Questions and Answer session</li> </ul>
4.00pm	Break for coffee
4.10pm	<ul> <li>Dr Michael Macaulay, Lecturer at Teesside University</li> <li>Recurrent research</li> <li>Questions and Answer session</li> </ul>
6.00pm	Finish

To book your place / for further details contact
Yvonne Harrison (0191) 643 5320 or email
<a href="mailto:yvonne.harrison@northtyneside.gov.uk">yvonne.harrison@northtyneside.gov.uk</a>
(Please confirm your booking by close of play on
Friday 1 May 2009)